KULDEEP RAI SHARMA.

Register for Maintenance of Day-to-Day Accounts of Election Expenditure by Contesting Candidates

(Part A)

Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts of Election Expenditure by Contesting Candidates

Name of the Candidate:	Kuldeep Rai Sharma.
Name of Political Party, ifany:	INC
Constituency from which contested:	A.a.M. 15 fand
Date of Declaration of Result:	4 il June, 2024.
Name and address of Election Agent:/	Exp. Shi Ciyan Prakash. Kasshma/ B. Z. Saddigni 100gd Ass 75 Pakks
Total expenditure incurred / authorized	esqui Ru 75 Pakko

(From the date of nomination to the date of declaration of result of election, both dates inclusive)

1.	2.			3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Date of expendi ture/ event	Mature of expendit	ure		Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding) Name and Address of payee		Bill No/ voucher No. and date	authorized by candidate or his election	Amount incurred/ authorized by political	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred	Remarks if any
						300	agent	party and name of political party	association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	
	Description	Qty.	Rate per unit	1,		984				
26/3.	Security Defosit (an efection	\	,	25,000 Coutobally	Rlo. D.C.)ALN. Isladi	9602	Candidlo			well :
	sit to Ti do								and le	

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the tepresentation of the People Act, 1951(Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

1.	2.			3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Date of expend ture/ event		ire		Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding)	Name and Address of payee	Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any
664	Description	Qty.	Rate per unit	danka Vitaki	l vej) z/2 c/A		igA nairo	niii to ne mundi ol	ni in ana a Mangana 5 a
26/3	Procuremed' of Etechon' materials such an! - 1-Caps. 2-Chilly Palla	S000 5000	101-25	50,000	A Siz Samo	V.No. 3. 8.No. 102 26/3.	candidt.	6) (6)	inica to s	neb sali lance
	3. Flogo. 4. Bedgeo.	1000	30	3,5000	<i>"</i>	71))	_	1	
,	6, D.M.K. Proffe	200	50	50,000 3,75,000	ン	7)	"			3
27/3	Nomination Dig vehicle will Speaker	3.	1000	12,000) »	V-No 3 B-No- 103.	22		B) Free	

Signature of the candidate

In middle M

9.	1.	2.			3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Remarks if any	ate of cpendi ture/ event	Nature of expenditu	ire		Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding)		Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any
		Description	Qty.	per unit					2 277		
sili inor		Fam wheder will speke	4	3000	12000	AZIZ Samid, Service	34 s	candida		Mich	or soil
1 499 499		Two whole	18	500	9000) 20	748,1		6.20	e mont
		13 us.			15,000	12	17	17		_	
		Plastic chain Dance Chaup	250	10000	2500		17	97	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	gaglis	hung li
		Dance Conop 20 menhos	t	18,000	18,000	",	9)	200P 7	7. 08 5. F. 21. P	Laide Laide	oliosod oliosod oliosod

the

ion

ate

Mindia by

Signature of the candidate

2

1.	. 2			3.	4.	. 5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Date of expending ture/ event			Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding)	Name and Address of payee		Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any	
	Description	Qty	per unit					4	#40aj	
•	Banner water Billo Car Land	2 250 2	700.	1400.	ABAZ Saund Senuxa	6A(Condidi	2 21	14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	no7 non non To
28 3					*	14	17 p	aj, aj.	Kaif sid	20HC 2HEI
29 3	Rally how Mardie to Dr. Colony. Band.	I.	12000		A318 Saund, Senvice	V.NO. 4 BM 104.	Candiddo'	i 50 8	front 2 s	10/27 11/21
	cald drink Cranfand. Show I.	60 7 9	15 200 150	900 1400	V	2)	"	87 7 9	legad - Tasdara d	

Wigged he

9.	1.	2.	^		3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Remarks if any	Date of xpend ture/ event		to the second of	Total Amoun In Rupees (paid + outstanding)	Address of payee	Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any	
		Description	Qty	Rate per unit			,	100			
no71 Wisa		water Babilo Anta Rikahan Two whoden	12	40	12000	17	27	904 o		maled	144 ·
2017 2017		Two whater	5	500	2500				#	42 S	
20161		Fran wheeler Pickup van	4	3000	12000 4500 47130.	17	2 V	soft.			
/20/27 20/27 20/27	50/	Meeting at Moddo Soft Dout	100	15		Asiz Samd,	V.No 5 3.No 105 31 13	00 <u>//</u>	8 <u>2</u> ,]	erior of a	4.9
me or		Showl. Chair Gonland.	5 200	150,	750.	37	17	2716	9 0 p	estati	Media

f the ation

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the resentation of the People Act, 1951(Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration sult).

date

1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.		
Date of expendi ture/ event	Nature of expenditure		Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding)	Name and Address of payee	Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any	
	Description	Qty.	Rate per unit		i di		940 714 160	E 200	stati qi-	
	Auda Rikotoro P.A. System woler Ballo Band Growp.	2	1000	2000			condidde	· ·/	0/4/29)	of west
	P.A. System)	3000	3006	"	17	4 <u>1</u> 2 4	11 2 1	oded A	-3/44
	water Ball.	40	40.	1600))	15	22		stod w	owT.
	Bond Group.	1	8000	8000						
	Bannes.	1	560	560	>>	2)	,,	2J - /	10 Late	ar T
				19060		08	3P) 00.		40	E211
31/3,	Protectock. Protect with P.A. System	1	4000	4000	ASIZ Sound, . Senuro	V:40 B.No.	2)		de side	1 = 10 \s bod \s 7 = 2
	water Ballo.	40	90	1600			31	51 5	1.4	Jop 2
	Fam wholen		3000	12000	クフ	2)	7)	1 less	4	1.5
	Lunch Meals	90	150	7500			5001 0	4 8	- 649	-10 N.

Oringail Li

9.			1	1 10	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Remarks if any	Date of expenditure/event	Nature of expenditu		Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding)		Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any	
798		Description	Qty.	Rate per unit					199.	i delije	
ilici istal inital		Teak Small	So	\5	750	9,	"	Cardido		573c	(aV)
1019 1019	19:	Cambell Rey Nethele with P.A. System.	١	4000	4000	ASIS Sound, Service	2 No. 7 10 4.	"	1-1 <u></u>	shirend shirend shirend	1902 N 05T
1702		Faun wholen Aute Riterhano Break Fost Such. Dume		3000	15,000	92	,,,	"			
lwoll 2 nearly a nel-no A	<i>/</i>				39,000		-	581 me	S/ 15	(mon) - 6	2/2

of the ration

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the presentation of the People Act, 1951(Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration result).

lidate

Signature of the candidate

Jr middle

1.	2.			3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Date of expendi ture/ event	Nature of expenditu	re		Total Amount	Address of payee		Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent		by other incurred	Remarks if any
	Description	Qty.	per unit							
2/4	can Micaral Netherle	2	3000	6000	A SIZ Sound Service	V.No. 8 10.8 3/4.	condido		7	
,	Soft Down of Tea a Smarko Medretic.	100	15	1500 2000 5000	2)	ν	33		h dien ak washi	2005 2009 2009 2009
				14500	/		0 1 / 00 0 7 / 00		rebilish infolish issuer	me H islah Tarihi Tarihi
3/4	Rally de Ganda	١ .	12000	12000		V. NOQ B.No. 109 U/4.	, ,,	*		•

Dinggram

	1.	2.	T		3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
9. Remarks if any	iate of cpendi ture/ event	Nature of expenditu	Description Qty. Rate			t Name and Address of payee	Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any
	_	Description	Qty.	Rate				1.316			
				per unit				1 10			
5/1	-	Cald drunk	300	15	4500	. > 10.	1-1 01	681-		- into	00/1 (dis
		contand.	15	200	3000	18/	c	ı		511	39
		· Rowa Re	14	150	2/00.						
		Cald ohunk Cantand. Cantand. Showl. which Bottle. U whole of the	100	40 4000	4000	•					
الأهرن	17	y whole to the PA Pick up.	21	y Soo	94500	- 1/6	·/6.4)	(40)		6d 54, 891)-	6211 D
					1,24,100					Wing.	
we 7	-11	copies;	52, 274		85911	M. J. Eler. Posses	10 10	Cordidd'	_	19_3/	,401,50 01
indula Uniordi Uniordi		Con Eledas	Page	1.50		Muchol Makel	206.	26		M)	(-2) = []
	1/4	Stationey Purchard			15,000	Bembay Trading		Cadiddo.	-		

Signature of the candidate

lidate

of the ration

1.	2.			3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Date of expendi ture/ event	Nature of expenditu	re		Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding)	Name and Address of payee	Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any
)	Description	Qty.	Rate per unit						Notice	
56/3	Hoarding PBMC.			36110	P-15.00 P/13/a	196	Candido	1 14 1 34 0 1 5	1 → 600 - 600 1 1 0 0 0	ola 5 Venio west e wolver wolver
	Medicapter lider PIBILC (Bey 2 personal			10,400	Admidde	e a	cardiolde	Pu le	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	/se/ /w 32 •
	e/13eg 12 1P/B		12	5,350	51	-49	,,		897	7:5
2/4,	e/13eg 12 P/B			2600	> 1	107 (B 1009) 4500	11	1 (YVs.	469/3	
14	willber	pdo	Jed .				0.31	. —		16/2 1 1/19 1

Signature of the candidate

Enad Talat 9,30,311

Satyajit Mandal, IRS re Observer, ANIPC

(Part B) Cash Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts by Contesting Candidates

Name of the Candidate: Kuldap Ran Sharme, Name of Political Party, if INC.

any: Constituency from which contested: A. W. 15 fauld

be subject ommission, t

r authorized

Officer as the

on of the Peor art I to IVa

arelisted inR by rail. For a why it was the prescrit

e candidate i lidate himself e sworn by

e /election a cal party, o ne election of ccount. The s of the poli of the party. the People

and 3 above of persons / his name

ove table sho vices receive

Part A in W

d Bank Reg

Date of Declaration of Result: With Lune 2024,

Name and address of Election Agent: Gyan Pankersh Kaushna

n the prescrib From the date of nomination to the date of declaration of result of election, both dates inclusive)

	Receipt			Pa	iyment			Balance	Remarks, if any
								Amount	
Date	Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received	Receipt No.	Amount	Bill No./ Voucher No. and Date	Name of payee and address	Nature of Expenditure	Amount	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more thanone place/ persons, mention name and balance available)	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of table of Part-A should be clarified here.
	1 -1 - P P	730,	7						- F
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
2,6/3.	Shir John: Rahed!	-	25,000	05696	\$10. D.C	Securly Deposit.	25000	-	
	Balu (as Joan)			26/4	Soull Andy				
50/3	Const.		100000					Kushma Kushma 1,00,000	wh- Agad
	1. 2. 3.	Date Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received 1. 2. 26/3 Shir Jahn Rahad (as loan) 1. Solve (as loan) 1. Solve (as loan)	Date Name and Address of person/party/association/body/any other from whom the amount received 1. 2. 3. 26/3 5 his John Rahed Cas Joan Sour Sour Sour Sour Sour Sour Sour Sour	Date Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received 1. 2. 3. 4. 25,000 Rahed Sahu (as Jaan) Solutions of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received	Date Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 25 oct 05 69 6 02 2 60 14 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000	Date Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 25 oco 05 69 6 R 0. 25 oco 02 D. C. 26 y Sault Can Jaan Ca	Date Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 2500 05696 RO. Securly Rahen Ra	Date Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 25000 Rahed Rahed Receipt No. and Date Date Date Date Date Date Rahed	Date Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 2. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 7. 8. 9. 3. 6. 8. 9. 3. 7. 8. 9. 3. 8. 9. 3. 8. 9. 3. 9. 9

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

I pringgial

								I D I	I B 1 1 10
	Receipt			Pay	ment		Balance	Remarks, if any	
							Amount		
				o minus			the self-sex	Bull Real	
Date	Name and	Receipt	Amount	Bill No./	Name of	Nature of	Amount	Places at	Any expense
	Address of	No.		Voucher	payee	Expenditure		which or	Mentioned in column7
	person/party/			No. and	and			person with	of this table and not
1	association/		3821131	Date	address	and the same		whom the	mentioned in column 2
	body/anyother			Date	addiess			balanceis	of table of Part-A
	from whom			100/2	47	4 00	THE REAL PROPERTY.	kept (if	should be clarified
	the amount							cash is kept	here.
						11/1/		at more	nere.
	received								
		1						than one	
		Action,	1	St. S. S.				place/	SECTION DOES NOT
								persons,	
								mention	
								name and	
								balance	
100	, eath and	3510.54				Day Hospital		available)	
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
					11	Loan Laken Cendlepal Blodisi Secuiti			
new a		1 10 19	Carrier 1	7	TOWN	4001.	25000	PONY	
1.1.	CONTRACT CONTRACT				Retion	* bon	,	E. B. W	M
1/4	punite 1	100			1	ton		Hager! -	
('.		-	-		10011	(an olabal	6	1	
					Solin	-11	7	1,00,000	
					1004000	6/09/20		25000	
						Seculy?	-	,	
								75,000	
					Helian	tackel.		77 - 7	
					Aulki		10 400	10 400	
					F. C. COCIA	d,	10,400	,	
		-				enays:			
								64 600	13 dace
								, ,	
					32	22	7900	7950	
24		-	1		"	27	1,13		
179,					Marie S		1	611-	
								66650	Balace.
							4		?
						+	2	-5,000	
NIC			los A	10. A 150 E	6 6	4 11-12	and the latest and the	ACCORDANGE STATEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	anamore .
NI				1 /2 /			(21/82	Track ! 18
111				10 197		7	4	31,650	15
								COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE	
		HE BUSIN			- LEE	Jan S	-		attelon of the same
					2 4 500				City of the State

Signature of the Candidate

Dinggio Ju

met my

Satvajit Indal, IRS

Obser 13-R-13252

Bank Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts by Contesting Candidates

Name of the Candidate: Kulton p Red 5 has Name of Political Party, if any: INC.

Constituency from which contested: A. N. 15 and -

Date of Declaration of Result:

Name and address of Election Agent: Cyan Pankash Krushma, Name of the Bank: A W. M. Side cardenino Bank.

Branch Address:

Branch Address: Account No.:

the of

ate

(From the date of nomination to the date of declaration of result of election, both dates inclusive)

1750	Receipt			Pay	yment		Balance	Remarks, if any	
A A								Amount	Letter Eg. (C.)
Date	Name and address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received	Receipt No.	Amount	Bill No./ Voucher No.and Date	Name of payee and address	Nature of Expenditure	Amount	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/ persons, mention name and balance	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of table of Part-A should be clarified here.
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	available)	10.
27 3	Draugh. Cortany.		5,00,000	1000				g F	andred Shall shall
28/3,	Dignald K. Pon Ro'b		10000) a	- 8.4. 2.0		o PA		
`	Prungama Uham		1,00,000						(10.4€ (10.4€

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

	De	posit	Caracter Comment	T		Payment		Balance	Remarks,
		posit				Balance	if any		
									II ally
Date	Name and	Cash/	Amount	Cheque	Name	Nature of	Amount		Any
	address of	Cheque	1	No.	of	Expenditure			expense
	person/	No., Bank	1 4 4	12/	Payee				mentioned
	party/	name and							in column
	association/	Branch					, A		7 of this
	body/any			3 1/1 5		100			table and
	other from				1	13/200	18080	7	not
	whom the								mentioned
	amount			-			-		in column
	received/								2 of table
	deposited in								of Part-A
BELLI	Bank	The second				No. of the last			should be
									clarified
									here.
1									
1	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
	0 11	,	,	1 2 2					
28/3	cresten		1,00,00	-					
10/3	Construction								
					17 11				
	on e								
	M.S.								
	708		200000						
	Cous hulby		1'						
								- 100	3
		,				cash.	7.0	1-1/2 (2)	7 4114
	Deboshe	Ma	41	ATM.		w Whatay		1	
20/2	Mondal		96,000	cash.		M Dellaham	1,00,00	1	4
30/3,	,			cash.			1,00,00	3	at .
				~					
							1 /	1000	7
	M.S.		00		P.B.	Hardrig	36,110	/	
	Ta Langi		99000		m.c.	Paged.	20,110		
	,								
	Chaeri					4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	0.1	70	
	Shap-								

Diago &

	De	posit				Balance	Remarks,		
									if any
Date	Name and	Cash/	Amount	Cheque	Name	Natureof	Amount	1 127	Any
	address of	Cheque		No.	of	Expenditure			expense
	person/	No., Bank			Payee				mentioned
The same of	party/	name and							in column
	association/	Branch							7 of this
	body/any								table and
	other from								not
	whom the								mentioned
	amount								in column
	received/								2 of table
E SEE	deposited in	P-							of Part-A
-1149	Bank							71-12	should be
126.4									clarified
1									here.
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
					1				100
	Su feet.	52000	-			diap!		1 4 6	7
30/3	Banai	1						met of	9 7 8
11									
								The second second second	
				1				Spenter	
								- Professor	
1	Prashch							paleur Alz	a e
	Prasheh.	Comp				188		A.	
	Prasheh Panava	50000	<u> </u>					2/42	
	Prashob Panava Kumaj	50000	<u> </u>					26 to 3 to 3	
	Prasheh Pomoro Kuman Mahanda Stane								
	Muhande Stane								
	Mutrande Stane	1,00,000							
	Mutrande Stane	1,00,000							
	Muhande Stane	1,00,000							

arks,

nse oned umn his

oned omn ble -A be

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

T.V.	De	posit				Payment		Balance	Remarks,
								Butanee	if any
Date	Nome								
Date	Name and	Cash/	Amount	Cheque	Name	Nature of	Amount		Any
and.	address of	Cheque		No.	of	Expenditure			expense
The same	person/	No., Bank			Payee				mentioned
100000	party/	name and							in column
	association/	Branch							7 of this
	body/any								table and
	other from								not
	whom the								mentioned
	amount								in column
	received/								2 of table
	deposited in							The Samuel	of Part-A
	Bank								should be
									clarified
									here.
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
2 4.	Dighijey of ha wondood		99,000				34.5 4.5	in the second	
3/4.	Maha, Raxmu hideus:		(,00,000				70000	1/4/12 m	7
	Soulak Singh Bloghte.	a	50000					Yug-la Yug-	7
	Singdha Shah. wardoon.		50,000	/			71210	Charles Charles	

GradTald 17,96,000



	De	posit		1		Payment		Balance	Remarks,
0.5	DC	posit .				Datatice	70.4		
1									if any
Date	Name and	Cash/	Amount	Cheque	Name	Nature of	Amount		Any
To Link	address of	Cheque		No.	of	Expenditure			expense
32.00	person/	No., Bank			Payee		-		mentioned
-015-015	party/	name and					4-11		in column
No. March	association/	Branch					billing state		7 of this
1 1 1 1 1	body/any				1				table and
The sale	other from							-	not
	whom the				HE I				mentioned
Boundin	amount								in column
su-selled	received/							- Marian	2 of table
1000	deposited in								of Part-A
1 100	Bank								should be
	Duik							The second	clarified
1									here.
					14 10				nere.
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
	- '			/					
1.1.	Dighyay		5000	1	4				
MA		1979	1	1-1-2-3	5000				
	wadow								
	^			0000					
								/	
				97230	2 ,		375,000		
	-	_			48.8			140008	des.
		200 19			Saine	77 - 1			
	205 00 9				Sama				
							29000	none e	ani.
	-	_		972307	>>		21,000	435BC 8	16.
		sal of		15				•	
				22226	25		0000	Soleta	Lam
			7	772306			25,850	Belsea	aft,
		20110			190				

Signature of the Candidate

G. Tal. 18, 46,000

	De	posit	100			Balance	Remarks,		
							ifany		
Date	Name and	Cash/	Amount	Cheque	Name	Nature of	Amount	i baabaa	Ansy
	address of	Cheque		No.	of	Expenditure	Amount	10.2200	Any expense
	person/	No., Bank			Payee		CH 1915 GB		mentioned
	party/	name and							in column
	association/	Branch							7 of this
	body/any								table and
(September	other from								not
amelie	whom the							and a real	mentioned
1	amount								in column
100	received/								2 of table
AL PROPERTY.	deposited in								of Part-A
letter.	Bank								should be
the state of									clarified
									here.
1.	2.	3.	4.	- 5.	6.	7	8.	9.	10.
				972303	Aziz	The sape		Mulyan	Z į
4/6				972303	bung		1,30,300	0 -	
(' '	-	_		1 (1.3.3				188794	0
					Salva				
					•				
		26 27 6		344	1000				
							11.00		
				972308	"		14500	1000 - 21	
				5041/A				12 35 29	6
	17.754	000 /2		2.5	Cast	-1			
				772305	21		19060		
					"		1 (000	120044818	
					625				
		_	~	172304	11		47130	bissons	10 -

Dunger Ja

Signature of the Candidate

Ce Re de

	De	posit				Balance	Remarks,		
								T box seq	if any
Date	Name and address of person/ party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received/ deposited in Bank	Cash/ Cheque No., Bank name and Branch	Amount	Cheque No.	Name of Payee	Nature of Expenditure	Amount	Acceptant Agranged Ag	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of table of Part-A should be clarified here.
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
474			_	47230	A318 Sama Somo		74,600	p.8x4	98 .
'n	Mr. Mrck.		49,000		_	7		HESCAS	'& '
71	Kudawki		49,000		_	-		Histo, and	Ù&^
					Bank	Bank. Chargles	9=108°	F-92,31	À.

C.T.24 1944,000 8,61,658.

Bajance el Bajok: 10,82,342.